Immersion Heaters
for liquids and gases
Immersion heaters are generally used when a direct
heat transfer to a medium like water, chemicals or
gases is required. Heat transfer is mainly through
contact between the element and the medium.
Depending on design the heat transfer can be
enhanced by forcing the flow of the medium over the

• Mounting methods of the immersion heaters are also quite
varied. Depending on sizing, the most common methods
are either via screw in flange or a bolt on flange. Care
must be taken that a good seal is established at the given
pressure rating.
Design criteria:
The spec sheet will help the user to supply pertinent criteria for our design engineers.
Standard stock items
Stock code Rating
(Watts)
Power supply
(Volt)
Immersion
length (mm) Fitting Options
Elements for water (Incoloy-sheath, max 10 Watt/cm2
UHRBC11K00150N0 1000 230 150 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC11K00285N1 1000 230 285 2" Brass terminals exposed, with pocket
UHRBC11K50185N0 1500 230 185 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC11K50270N1 1500 230 270 2" Brass terminals exposed, with pocket
UHRBC12K00280N0 2000 230 280 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC12K00280N1 2000 230 280 2" Brass terminals exposed, with pocket
UHRBC13K00350N0 3000 230 350 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC13K00350N1 3000 230 350 2" Brass terminals exposed, with pocket
UHRBC14K00350N0 4000 230 350 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC14K00350N1 4000 230 350 2" Brass terminals exposed, with pocket
UHRBC33K00275N0 3x1000 230 / 400 3ph 275 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC33K00275NA 3x1000 230 / 400 3ph 275 2" Brass with terminal cover IP40
UHRBC33K00275NE 3x1000 230 / 400 3ph 275 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC34K50330N0 3x1500 230 / 400 3ph 330 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC34K50330NA 3x1500 230 / 400 3ph 330 2" Brass with terminal cover IP40
UHRBC34K50330NE 3x1500 230 / 400 3ph 330 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC36K00400N0 3x2000 230 / 400 3ph 400 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC36K00400NA 3x2000 230 / 400 3ph 400 2" Brass with terminal cover IP40
UHRBC36K00400NE 3x2000 230 / 400 3ph 400 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC39K00620N0 3x3000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC39K00620NA 3x3000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass with terminal cover IP40
UHRBC39K00620NE 3x3000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC312K0620N0 3x4000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC312K0620NA 3x4000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass with terminal cover IP40
UHRBC312K0620NE 3x4000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
Elements for light weight oil (Incoloy-sheath, 3.2 Watt/cm2)
UHRBC31K50340N0 3x500 230 / 400 3ph 340 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC31K50340NE 3x500 230 / 400 3ph 340 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC33K00620N0 3x1000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC33K00620NE 3x1000 230 / 400 3ph 620 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC34K50980N0 3x1500 230 / 400 3ph 980 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC34K50980NE 3x1500 230 / 400 3ph 980 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC36K01200N0 3x2000 230 / 400 3ph 1200 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC36K01200NE 3x2000 230 / 400 3ph 1200 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
Elements for heavy weight oils (Incoloy-sheath, 1.2 Watt/cm2)
UHRBC31K50810N0 3x500 230 / 400 3ph 810 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC31K50810NE 3x500 230 / 400 3ph 810 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
UHRBC32K21200N0 3x750 230 / 400 3ph 1200 2" Brass terminals exposed
UHRBC32K21200NE 3x750 230 / 400 3ph 1200 2" Brass with terminal cover IP65
Typical immersion heaters with screw in flange are listed below:
Terminals exposed IP40 cover IP65 cover
For larger bolt on flanged immersion heaters the following specifications/data sheet should be submitted:
1 1